Annexure -4

Name of the corporate debtor: Balsara Engineering Products Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 08.03.2022.

List of creditors as on: 15.02.2023.
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in Rs.)
Details of claim . . .
. Details of claim admitted Amount |  Amoun
received Amount
Amount | of any t of of claim
Sl No Name of |ldentifica A t of A t Wheth |% of of mutual claim under Remarks,
"7 |creditor |tion No. [Date of Amount MOUNLOT |\ o tire of moun er voting contingen|dues, that| not ... |ifany
. . claim X covered by ] | .. |verificati
receipt claimed admitted claim uarantee related [share in | tclaim [ may be admitt on
g party? |CoC set- off ed
1 Indian Al113 14.03.2022 | 3,87,36,465 3,87,36,465 |Financial |3,87,36,465 No 0 0 0 0
Bank CBS1526
TOTAL 3,87,36,465| 3,87,36,465 3,87,36,465 0 0 0 0




	Sheet1

